Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
Version
01.02

Version 01.02, July 2006                                                                                                                       Audio Analyzer R&S®UPV 15
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No.
Audio Analyzer R&S UPV 1146.2003.02
Accessories supplied  power cable, Quick Start guide and
CD-ROM (with operating manual)
Options
Low Distortion Generator R&S UPV-B1 1146.5202.02
Digital Audio I/O 192 kHz R&S UPV-B2 1146.4306.02
Second Analog Generator R&S UPV-B3 1146.4806.02
Remote Control R&S UPV-K4 1401.9001.02
I²S Interface R&S UPV-B41 1146.5402.02
XLR/BNC Adapter Set R&S UPL-Z1 1078.3704.02
150 Ω Modification R&S UPV-U1 1146.1507.02
Recommended extras
19" Rack Adapter R&S ZZA-411 1096.3283.00
Operating manual (English, UK)  1146.2084.32
Operating manual (English, US)  1146.2084.39
USB Keyboard R&S PSL-Z2 1157.6870.03
USB Mouse R&S PSL-Z10 1157.7060.02
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954 QM
Certified Environmental System
ISO 14001
DQS REG. NO 1954 UM
For product brochure, see PD 0758.1306.12
and www.rohde-schwarz.com